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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Gregory Leak           M 20-29       1/45    5:06       37:40
2     Shaun Frandsen         M 30-39       1/87    5:30       40:41
3     Dustin Lind            M 16-19       1/12    5:35       41:13
4     Ari Schorr             M 20-29       2/45    5:35       41:15
5     Charlie Barringer      M 20-29       3/45    5:35       41:16
6     Steve Dion             M 20-29       4/45    5:37       41:28
7     Peter Hanson           M 30-39       2/87    5:39       41:46
8     Gabriel Kliot          M 30-39       3/87    5:41       41:58
9     Jared Donnel           M 16-19       2/12    5:43       42:13
10    Leo Donlea             M 16-19       3/12    5:45       42:33
11    Dylan Kent             M 20-29       5/45    5:49       43:00
12    Connor Rauch           M 16-19       4/12    5:49       43:03
13    Nick Merrill           M 30-39       4/87    5:51       43:16
14    David McCulloch        M 40-49       1/96    5:53       43:27
15    Waqar Shaikh           M 30-39       5/87    5:53       43:28
16    Christopher Cadotte    M 30-39       6/87    6:02       44:38
17    Kevin Guiberson        M 40-49       2/96    6:04       44:48
18    Jon Paul Ramirez       M 30-39       7/87    6:06       45:08
19    Eddie Switaj           M 30-39       8/87    6:10       45:33
20    David Simmons          M 30-39       9/87    6:15       46:14
21    John Kim               M 30-39      10/87    6:17       46:24
22    Sophia Liu             F 30-39      1/185    6:17       46:26
23    Joe Bisignano          M 50-59       1/69    6:17       46:29
24    Mike Orton             M 30-39      11/87    6:19       46:42
25    Daniel Hamilton        M 20-29       6/45    6:21       46:53
26    Steven Colmus          M 40-49       3/96    6:21       46:57
27    Gary Gonzalez          M 20-29       7/45    6:21       46:59
28    Brooke Kingma          F 16-19       1/18    6:21       46:59
29    Kristi Houk            F 30-39      2/185    6:22       47:05
30    Jeff Rasor             M 30-39      12/87    6:25       47:27
31    Danyon Campbell        M 50-59       2/69    6:28       47:48
32    Samantha Mazer         F 30-39      3/185    6:29       47:58
33    Somer Kreisman         F 20-29      1/107    6:29       47:59
34    Rod Garbarino          M 50-59       3/69    6:30       48:06
35    Ron Kelly              M 40-49       4/96    6:34       48:29
36    Parker McKinnon        M 16-19       5/12    6:37       48:51
37    Caroline Renkin        F 30-39      4/185    6:39       49:07
38    Justin Heinen          M 40-49       5/96    6:40       49:16
39    Taylor Seeberger       M 30-39      13/87    6:40       49:18
40    Jordan Atlas           M 30-39      14/87    6:41       49:22
41    Jackson Subcleff       M 16-19       6/12    6:41       49:27
42    Jim Rauch              M 50-59       4/69    6:41       49:27
43    Ian Field              M 30-39      15/87    6:42       49:29
44    Zachary Fung           M 20-29       8/45    6:42       49:31
45    Kyle Richards          M 30-39      16/87    6:43       49:38
46    Jeff Frizzell          M 20-29       9/45    6:43       49:39
47    Casey Alex             M 40-49       6/96    6:43       49:41
48    Adam Brown             M 20-29      10/45    6:43       49:42
49    Matthew Baker          M 30-39      17/87    6:44       49:45
50    Matthew McAuliffe      M 30-39      18/87    6:44       49:45
51    Christopher Clarke     M 01-15       1/15    6:44       49:48
52    Frederick Motteler     M 60-69       1/24    6:45       49:55
53    Trevor Dodge           M 20-29      11/45    6:46       50:01
54    Kevin McCain           M 40-49       7/96    6:46       50:02
55    Erik Petritz           M 20-29      12/45    6:48       50:18
56    Kristen Mossman        F 50-59      1/101    6:50       50:34
57    Lindsey McKay          F 30-39      5/185    6:51       50:35
58    Jodie Isomura          F 40-49      1/207    6:51       50:41
59    Jon Hoerlein           M 40-49       8/96    6:54       50:58
60    Ed Clarke              M 50-59       5/69    6:54       51:03
61    Robert Jones           M 30-39      19/87    6:55       51:10
62    Robert Clark           M 50-59       6/69    6:56       51:14
63    Stan Hopkins           M 50-59       7/69    6:56       51:16
64    Natalie Fox            F 20-29      2/107    6:57       51:25
65    Tre Pepper             M 01-15       2/15    6:58       51:30
66    Hugo Duenas            M 20-29      13/45    7:00       51:44
67    Paula Dowtin           F 30-39      6/185    7:01       51:52
68    Ken Foss               M 40-49       9/96    7:02       51:58
69    Moses Man              M 30-39      20/87    7:03       52:08
70    Laura Graham           F 20-29      3/107    7:03       52:09
71    Jennifer Kelly         F 40-49      2/207    7:03       52:10
72    Geoffrey Tripp         M 30-39      21/87    7:03       52:10
73    Duc Tran               M 60-69       2/24    7:04       52:13
74    Leon Hembry            M 40-49      10/96    7:04       52:15
75    Kyle Storck            M 20-29      14/45    7:04       52:17
76    Kelly Coogan-Gehr      F 30-39      7/185    7:05       52:19
77    Aj Kuolas              M 30-39      22/87    7:05       52:20
78    Kim Le                 F 60-69       1/24    7:05       52:21
79    Paul Wilde             M 50-59       8/69    7:08       52:47
80    Jeremy Harlan          M 30-39      23/87    7:08       52:47
81    Tom Hollenberry        M 50-59       9/69    7:09       52:49
82    Erick Moreno           M 16-19       7/12    7:09       52:53
83    Andrew Ronchetti       M 50-59      10/69    7:10       52:56
84    Brittany Allen         F 20-29      4/107    7:10       52:57
85    Laird Malamed          M 40-49      11/96    7:12       53:11
86    Rachel Birrell         F 30-39      8/185    7:13       53:18
87    Stefanie Magnuson      F 40-49      3/207    7:13       53:21
88    Tony Deamicis          M 40-49      12/96    7:13       53:21
89    Thomas Kidd            M 20-29      15/45    7:14       53:30
90    Mark Belcher           M 40-49      13/96    7:15       53:39
91    Becky Backstrom        F 50-59      2/101    7:16       53:41
92    Mark Dewar             M 40-49      14/96    7:16       53:44
93    Joe Silvernale         M 50-59      11/69    7:16       53:47
94    Curtis Pitts           M 50-59      12/69    7:17       53:48
95    Peter Altman           M 30-39      24/87    7:17       53:52
96    Jess Mullen            F 40-49      4/207    7:19       54:04
97    Heidi Kriss            F 40-49      5/207    7:19       54:07
98    Liz Merrill            F 50-59      3/101    7:20       54:10
99    Habtamu Bekele         M 30-39      25/87    7:20       54:13
100   Kristi Moen            F 50-59      4/101    7:20       54:16
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101   Kris Weber             F 20-29      5/107    7:21       54:21
102   Benjamin Sommers       M 30-39      26/87    7:21       54:21
103   Ben Biggers            M 16-19       8/12    7:22       54:28
104   James O'Callaghan      M 40-49      15/96    7:23       54:33
105   Jade Garrison          F 30-39      9/185    7:23       54:35
106   Michael Russo          M 20-29      16/45    7:23       54:39
107   Pat Fox                M 50-59      13/69    7:24       54:45
108   Thomas Graves          M 30-39      27/87    7:26       54:54
109   Rob Roy Smith          M 40-49      16/96    7:27       55:07
110   Nicole Thompson        F 40-49      6/207    7:27       55:08
111   Laurie Meckling        F 20-29      6/107    7:28       55:10
112   Will Dowtin            M 30-39      28/87    7:29       55:18
113   Lana Georges           F 40-49      7/207    7:29       55:18
114   Patty Bredice          F 40-49      8/207    7:29       55:21
115   Lisa Mueller           F 40-49      9/207    7:29       55:22
116   Dena Becker            F 40-49     10/207    7:29       55:23
117   Mekenna Mossman        F 16-19       2/18    7:31       55:35
118   Heidi Gaertner         F 40-49     11/207    7:31       55:38
119   Katie Wiederholt       F 20-29      7/107    7:31       55:38
120   Lance Carter           M 40-49      17/96    7:32       55:42
121   Megan Martin           F 16-19       3/18    7:32       55:44
122   Sydnie Heberling       F 30-39     10/185    7:33       55:46
123   Stacy Wingard          F 40-49     12/207    7:33       55:47
124   Bill Sepeda            M 40-49      18/96    7:35       56:04
125   Alice Burden           F 30-39     11/185    7:35       56:05
126   Danielle Audino        F 20-29      8/107    7:35       56:06
127   Ashley Licht           F 30-39     12/185    7:36       56:08
128   Jeffrey Raecker        M 50-59      14/69    7:36       56:12
129   Tina Neil              F 40-49     13/207    7:37       56:19
130   A Chittenden           F 20-29      9/107    7:37       56:21
131   Mark Hubbard           M 50-59      15/69    7:38       56:26
132   Bronwen Sainsbury      F 40-49     14/207    7:39       56:30
133   Erik Turner            M 30-39      29/87    7:39       56:33
134   John Brewer            M 50-59      16/69    7:39       56:35
135   Ron Gregush            M 40-49      19/96    7:40       56:42
136   Clayton Lewis          M 50-59      17/69    7:43       56:59
137   Brad Leary             M 30-39      30/87    7:44       57:09
138   Matthew Bagnulo        M 40-49      20/96    7:44       57:12
139   James Fetterley        M 30-39      31/87    7:46       57:24
140   Doug Mowbray           M 40-49      21/96    7:47       57:34
141   Margaret Lang          F 40-49     15/207    7:48       57:38
142   Sam Feist              M 50-59      18/69    7:48       57:40
143   Michelle Mulrooney     F 40-49     16/207    7:48       57:40
144   Derrick Capdeville     M 30-39      32/87    7:48       57:40
145   Mark Sweeney           M 60-69       3/24    7:49       57:46
146   Ben Parkison           M 30-39      33/87    7:49       57:49
147   Matt Reiff             M 16-19       9/12    7:51       57:59
148   Stephen Thomas         M 50-59      19/69    7:51       58:02
149   Venkata Kavarthapu     M 40-49      22/96    7:51       58:02
150   Gerald Umayam          M 20-29      17/45    7:52       58:13
151   Hubert Ogier           M 40-49      23/96    7:53       58:15
152   Jerry Crofoot          M 60-69       4/24    7:53       58:16
153   Edward Schaumberg      M 20-29      18/45    7:53       58:20
154   Courtney Schaumberg    F 20-29     10/107    7:53       58:20
155   Kate Amsden            F 20-29     11/107    7:54       58:21
156   Colin Rhodes           M 30-39      34/87    7:54       58:22
157   Brett Allen            M 40-49      24/96    7:55       58:28
158   Scott Higgins          M 40-49      25/96    7:55       58:32
159   Robert Cantrall        M 40-49      26/96    7:56       58:37
160   Lesley Wootton         F 30-39     13/185    7:56       58:37
161   Amy Dahl               F 40-49     17/207    7:56       58:38
162   Kim Mabee              F 40-49     18/207    7:56       58:42
163   Josh Hurban            M 20-29      19/45    7:57       58:47
164   Christina Eide         F 40-49     19/207    7:57       58:49
165   Sarah Wachowski        F 40-49     20/207    7:57       58:50
166   Ashley Hallenbeck      F 30-39     14/185    7:58       58:50
167   Chuck Porter           M 50-59      20/69    7:58       58:51
168   Vy Chu                 M 40-49      27/96    7:58       58:54
169   Travis Keys            M 30-39      35/87    7:59       58:58
170   Nicole Pitts           F 50-59      5/101    8:00       59:06
171   Jj Finan               M 16-19      10/12    8:00       59:07
172   Sean Gallagher         M 16-19      11/12    8:00       59:08
173   Alex Finan             M 01-15       3/15    8:00       59:08
174   Jennifer O'Meara       F 30-39     15/185    8:01       59:13
175   Heather Brandling-Benn F 30-39     16/185    8:01       59:18
176   Nathan Bright          M 20-29      20/45    8:01       59:19
177   Jessica Heyting        F 40-49     21/207    8:03       59:29
178   Brent Conver           M 40-49      28/96    8:03       59:34
179   Christopher Barker     M 30-39      36/87    8:04       59:39
180   Alex Habliston         M 30-39      37/87    8:04       59:40
181   Troy Nehring           M 40-49      29/96    8:05       59:45
182   Ande Edlund            M 40-49      30/96    8:05       59:47
183   Masa Yuki Higuchi      M 50-59      21/69    8:07       59:58
184   Theresa Platz          F 40-49     22/207    8:07       59:59
185   Verenice Bendana       F 30-39     17/185    8:07       59:59
186   Tad Brockway           M 40-49      31/96    8:07     1:00:01
187   Christine Schmid       F 20-29     12/107    8:07     1:00:04
188   Greg Martin            M 40-49      32/96    8:08     1:00:08
189   Tani Simonson          F 30-39     18/185    8:09     1:00:13
190   Scott Oyer             M 40-49      33/96    8:10     1:00:19
191   Maryia Labovich        F 30-39     19/185    8:10     1:00:22
192   Sally Hamacher         F 30-39     20/185    8:10     1:00:26
193   Don Ferguson           M 40-49      34/96    8:11     1:00:28
194   Kris Haldeman          F 50-59      6/101    8:11     1:00:30
195   Melissa Carmody        F 20-29     13/107    8:11     1:00:30
196   Micah Pilgrim          M 30-39      38/87    8:12     1:00:41
197   Carla Darr             F 50-59      7/101    8:13     1:00:42
198   Brad Jaffne            M 20-29      21/45    8:13     1:00:48
199   Antoine Faisandier     M 40-49      35/96    8:14     1:00:54
200   Jennifer Nitta         F 30-39     21/185    8:15     1:00:57
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201   Colleen Sheehan        F 30-39     22/185    8:15     1:00:57
202   Andi Gavrilescu        M 40-49      36/96    8:15     1:00:57
203   Emily Newcomer         F 40-49     23/207    8:15     1:00:57
204   Karla Bensen           F 20-29     14/107    8:15     1:00:57
205   Adam Rauch             M 50-59      22/69    8:15     1:00:58
206   Jeff Brownscheidle     M 30-39      39/87    8:15     1:01:01
207   Andrew Aho             M 20-29      22/45    8:16     1:01:04
208   Corinne Immel          F 30-39     23/185    8:16     1:01:05
209   Kuanling Yeh           F 30-39     24/185    8:16     1:01:07
210   Lisa-Marie Sonia       F 40-49     24/207    8:16     1:01:07
211   Jackie Kane            F 30-39     25/185    8:16     1:01:08
212   Cyndy Stockdale        F 50-59      8/101    8:17     1:01:13
213   Sam Heller             M 20-29      23/45    8:17     1:01:16
214   Sam Stolmer            M 20-29      24/45    8:18     1:01:20
215   Shawna Dahlin          F 30-39     26/185    8:18     1:01:22
216   Hannah Bliss           F 20-29     15/107    8:18     1:01:23
217   Stuart Butler          M 40-49      37/96    8:19     1:01:32
218   Donna Beard            F 50-59      9/101    8:19     1:01:32
219   Pete Lamb              M 40-49      38/96    8:20     1:01:36
220   Joy Chan               F 20-29     16/107    8:23     1:01:57
221   Jeff Sorrentino        M 40-49      39/96    8:23     1:01:58
222   Tricia Davis           M 40-49      40/96    8:23     1:01:58
223   Chris Way              M 50-59      23/69    8:23     1:01:59
224   Grant Haschak          M 20-29      25/45    8:23     1:01:59
225   Kayla Paris            F 20-29     17/107    8:23     1:01:59
226   Kainoa Pauole-Roth     F 50-59     10/101    8:23     1:02:01
227   Cole Jackson           M 16-19      12/12    8:23     1:02:02
228   Matt Harrington        M 40-49      41/96    8:25     1:02:17
229   Brooke Wallace         F 16-19       4/18    8:27     1:02:27
230   Julia De Friel         F 20-29     18/107    8:27     1:02:27
231   Hudson Wallace         M 01-15       4/15    8:27     1:02:27
232   Emer Dooley            F 50-59     11/101    8:27     1:02:32
233   Brenda Kasper          F 40-49     25/207    8:28     1:02:32
234   Daniel Michnicki       M 30-39      40/87    8:28     1:02:33
235   Laurie Shepherd        F 30-39     27/185    8:28     1:02:35
236   Teresa Webb            F 30-39     28/185    8:29     1:02:40
237   Christy Cherrier       F 30-39     29/185    8:29     1:02:40
238   Heather Ziel           F 40-49     26/207    8:29     1:02:41
239   Roger Holcombe         M 40-49      42/96    8:29     1:02:44
240   Phillip Kriss          M 50-59      24/69    8:29     1:02:45
241   Joanne Clarke          F 30-39     30/185    8:29     1:02:46
242   Carmela Andrada        F 30-39     31/185    8:29     1:02:46
243   Francois Aspesberro    M 40-49      43/96    8:31     1:02:56
244   Jamie Stokke           F 30-39     32/185    8:31     1:02:57
245   George Gullufsen       M 60-69       5/24    8:32     1:03:03
246   Chelsea Bronn          F 20-29     19/107    8:32     1:03:03
247   Michael Bronn          M 50-59      25/69    8:32     1:03:03
248   Tom Stoltz             M 40-49      44/96    8:32     1:03:03
249   Erin Stoltz            F 30-39     33/185    8:32     1:03:04
250   Celeste Stoneman       F 40-49     27/207    8:32     1:03:06
251   Stephanie Quick        F 30-39     34/185    8:33     1:03:10
252   Patrick Smith          M 40-49      45/96    8:34     1:03:18
253   Taylor Wilkins         F 20-29     20/107    8:34     1:03:18
254   Kelsey Davis           F 20-29     21/107    8:34     1:03:19
255   Josh Hammar            M 30-39      41/87    8:34     1:03:20
256   John Lehigh            M 30-39      42/87    8:34     1:03:20
257   Hannah Weaver          F 01-15        1/9    8:35     1:03:28
258   Marilyn Keys           F 30-39     35/185    8:35     1:03:31
259   Drake Vanhooser        M 20-29      26/45    8:36     1:03:35
260   Craig Foster           M 20-29      27/45    8:36     1:03:39
261   Danielle Papes         F 30-39     36/185    8:37     1:03:40
262   Dani Smith             F 20-29     22/107    8:37     1:03:40
263   Jill Perrigoue         F 40-49     28/207    8:37     1:03:42
264   Katherine Pokrant      F 20-29     23/107    8:37     1:03:45
265   Steve Hopkins          M 50-59      26/69    8:38     1:03:46
266   Katey Reiff            F 16-19       5/18    8:39     1:03:55
267   Girma Mengesha         M 50-59      27/69    8:39     1:03:56
268   Alex Phillips          M 20-29      28/45    8:39     1:03:57
269   Drew Hanft             M 30-39      43/87    8:39     1:03:59
270   Kristen Buckingham     F 16-19       6/18    8:40     1:04:03
271   Bethany Clowers        F 16-19       7/18    8:40     1:04:03
272   David Buckley          M 30-39      44/87    8:40     1:04:05
273   Alison Borgen          F 30-39     37/185    8:40     1:04:08
274   Michael Benders        M 40-49      46/96    8:40     1:04:08
275   Lacey Ahlf             F 30-39     38/185    8:40     1:04:08
276   Bridget Dwyer          F 30-39     39/185    8:41     1:04:09
277   Rachel Bailey          F 30-39     40/185    8:41     1:04:11
278   Jason Lockrow          M 30-39      45/87    8:41     1:04:12
279   Sia Clarke             F 40-49     29/207    8:41     1:04:14
280   Sue Hamke              F 50-59     12/101    8:41     1:04:14
281   Bill Goggins           M 50-59      28/69    8:41     1:04:15
282   Heike Seck             F 50-59     13/101    8:42     1:04:18
283   Anna Dolgner           F 30-39     41/185    8:42     1:04:18
284   Danielle Pepperl       F 20-29     24/107    8:42     1:04:19
285   Ruben Castillo         M 20-29      29/45    8:42     1:04:20
286   Melissa Thompson       F 20-29     25/107    8:42     1:04:21
287   Caitlin Stoneman       F 16-19       8/18    8:42     1:04:21
288   Kristie Huntington     F 50-59     14/101    8:42     1:04:21
289   Debbie Jones           F 40-49     30/207    8:43     1:04:25
290   Miranda Santee         F 30-39     42/185    8:43     1:04:25
291   Rebecca Pilgrim        F 30-39     43/185    8:43     1:04:25
292   Wayne Barringer        M 40-49      47/96    8:43     1:04:25
293   Vicente Aravena        M 50-59      29/69    8:43     1:04:28
294   Erica Brandling-Bennet F 40-49     31/207    8:43     1:04:28
295   Andrea Markezich       F 16-19       9/18    8:44     1:04:32
296   Olivia Markezich       F 16-19      10/18    8:44     1:04:32
297   Dana Mason             F 40-49     32/207    8:44     1:04:37
298   Karen Schultz          F 30-39     44/185    8:44     1:04:37
299   Del Landicho           M 50-59      30/69    8:45     1:04:40
300   Polita Paulus          F 40-49     33/207    8:45     1:04:41
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301   Casey Kelley           F 20-29     26/107    8:45     1:04:44
302   Michael Harsh          M 40-49      48/96    8:46     1:04:46
303   David Motes            M 30-39      46/87    8:46     1:04:47
304   Jefferson Fletcher     M 40-49      49/96    8:46     1:04:48
305   German Rangel          M 50-59      31/69    8:46     1:04:49
306   Owen Paulus            M 40-49      50/96    8:46     1:04:49
307   Kris Stolmeier         F 50-59     15/101    8:46     1:04:50
308   Sydney Stolmeier       F 20-29     27/107    8:46     1:04:51
309   Mitch Bourgault        M 30-39      47/87    8:47     1:04:54
310   Tom Little             M 50-59      32/69    8:47     1:04:55
311   Alexandra Zaballa      F 20-29     28/107    8:47     1:04:57
312   Tania Zaballa          F 20-29     29/107    8:47     1:04:58
313   Daniel Keymer          M 30-39      48/87    8:48     1:05:01
314   Earle Oda              M 60-69       6/24    8:48     1:05:01
315   Kirstin Ward           F 40-49     34/207    8:48     1:05:04
316   Jeffrey Gutheil        M 50-59      33/69    8:48     1:05:05
317   Andy Martin            M 50-59      34/69    8:48     1:05:07
318   Paige Longdon          F 40-49     35/207    8:49     1:05:11
319   Tiffany Crumbaugh      F 40-49     36/207    8:49     1:05:11
320   Tony Excoffon          M 50-59      35/69    8:49     1:05:11
321   James Ellison          M 60-69       7/24    8:49     1:05:13
322   Anna Stoneman          F 16-19      11/18    8:49     1:05:14
323   Kelly Clark            F 50-59     16/101    8:49     1:05:14
324   Beth Williams          F 40-49     37/207    8:51     1:05:27
325   Ellen Dowling          F 40-49     38/207    8:51     1:05:28
326   Lisa Mudgett           F 30-39     45/185    8:52     1:05:31
327   Erin Seeberger         F 30-39     46/185    8:52     1:05:34
328   Brooke Benson          F 30-39     47/185    8:52     1:05:35
329   Drew McCutchen         M 30-39      49/87    8:52     1:05:35
330   Robert Manahan         M 50-59      36/69    8:53     1:05:44
331   Brian Wallace          M 30-39      50/87    8:54     1:05:45
332   Braden Wallace         M 01-15       5/15    8:54     1:05:45
333   Tiffany Kon            F 30-39     48/185    8:54     1:05:46
334   Hailey Wallace         F 01-15        2/9    8:54     1:05:46
335   Don Cox                M 70 UP        1/7    8:54     1:05:46
336   Rebecca Bandstra       F 20-29     30/107    8:54     1:05:52
337   Rebecca Harrell        F 20-29     31/107    8:54     1:05:52
338   David Klimek           M 40-49      51/96    8:55     1:05:55
339   Julie Klimek           F 50-59     17/101    8:55     1:05:55
340   John Pierce            M 60-69       8/24    8:56     1:06:01
341   Hitomi Akimoto         F 50-59     18/101    8:56     1:06:05
342   Mike Ermak             M 40-49      52/96    8:57     1:06:07
343   Erin Miller            F 30-39     49/185    8:57     1:06:08
344   Brian Flock            M 30-39      51/87    8:57     1:06:08
345   Cecilia Eldridge       F 40-49     39/207    8:57     1:06:12
346   Julia Ednie            F 40-49     40/207    8:58     1:06:15
347   Caroline Hedreen       F 50-59     19/101    8:58     1:06:21
348   Jennifer Briant        F 20-29     32/107    8:58     1:06:21
349   Montey Sutton          M 50-59      37/69    8:59     1:06:23
350   Kelly McCauley         F 30-39     50/185    8:59     1:06:27
351   Nathan Trantham        M 20-29      30/45    8:59     1:06:29
352   Isaac Tran             M 01-15       6/15    9:00     1:06:30
353   Erin Stecher           F 30-39     51/185    9:00     1:06:34
354   Robert Dees            M 30-39      52/87    9:01     1:06:37
355   Kristen Gonzales       F 30-39     52/185    9:01     1:06:38
356   Peter Kline            M 60-69       9/24    9:01     1:06:38
357   Michael Price          M 50-59      38/69    9:01     1:06:40
358   Blaine Myers           M 20-29      31/45    9:01     1:06:41
359   John Gowan             M 50-59      39/69    9:02     1:06:47
360   Trisha Link            F 30-39     53/185    9:02     1:06:48
361   Katie Opie             F 40-49     41/207    9:02     1:06:49
362   Liana Wiegel           F 30-39     54/185    9:02     1:06:51
363   Nancy Huntamer         F 50-59     20/101    9:03     1:06:53
364   Brandi Dennis          F 30-39     55/185    9:03     1:06:56
365   Jim Darrin             M 40-49      53/96    9:03     1:06:58
366   Daniel Ruth            M 30-39      53/87    9:05     1:07:09
367   Kelsey Ruth            F 30-39     56/185    9:05     1:07:09
368   Laurine Saechao        F 30-39     57/185    9:05     1:07:13
369   Katie Lee              F 20-29     33/107    9:06     1:07:14
370   Dana Notman            F 30-39     58/185    9:06     1:07:15
371   Chris Small            M 30-39      54/87    9:06     1:07:18
372   Alison Small           F 30-39     59/185    9:06     1:07:18
373   Todd Jackson           M 40-49      54/96    9:06     1:07:18
374   Carla Marsh            F 50-59     21/101    9:06     1:07:18
375   Ashwath Srinivasan     M 01-15       7/15    9:07     1:07:24
376   Molly Montague         F 30-39     60/185    9:08     1:07:29
377   Ted Vosk               M 40-49      55/96    9:08     1:07:30
378   Gilbert Vargas         M 30-39      55/87    9:08     1:07:32
379   Birgitte Gingold       F 20-29     34/107    9:08     1:07:32
380   Hajime Furukawa        M 30-39      56/87    9:08     1:07:34
381   Kenneth Warner         M 40-49      56/96    9:09     1:07:36
382   Irene Longaker         F 50-59     22/101    9:09     1:07:36
383   Rhonda Shepherd        F 50-59     23/101    9:09     1:07:36
384   Jon Hepner             M 50-59      40/69    9:09     1:07:37
385   Jeff Wilson            M 30-39      57/87    9:09     1:07:40
386   Joyce Allen            F 50-59     24/101    9:10     1:07:45
387   Karla Pak              F 40-49     42/207    9:10     1:07:45
388   Daniel Downs           M 30-39      58/87    9:10     1:07:48
389   Lori Salmonsen         F 50-59     25/101    9:10     1:07:49
390   Svetlana Orlova        F 30-39     61/185    9:10     1:07:49
391   Alex Orlov             M 30-39      59/87    9:10     1:07:49
392   Faith Norley           F 40-49     43/207    9:10     1:07:49
393   Jana McIlraith         F 40-49     44/207    9:10     1:07:50
394   Sara Montgomery        F 30-39     62/185    9:11     1:07:52
395   Heather Kitterman      F 30-39     63/185    9:11     1:07:52
396   Molly Nickolson        F 40-49     45/207    9:11     1:07:55
397   David Toro             M 70 UP        2/7    9:13     1:08:08
398   Rachel Blanch          F 20-29     35/107    9:13     1:08:08
399   Jessica Pitts          F 20-29     36/107    9:13     1:08:12
400   Sam Weaver             M 30-39      60/87    9:13     1:08:12
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401   Heather Weaver         F 20-29     37/107    9:13     1:08:13
402   Amy Masterson          F 40-49     46/207    9:14     1:08:14
403   Denny Phillips         M 60-69      10/24    9:14     1:08:19
404   Andy Xiao              M 30-39      61/87    9:14     1:08:20
405   Nancy Phillips         F 50-59     26/101    9:14     1:08:20
406   Jay Bakke              M 30-39      62/87    9:15     1:08:21
407   Dre Skofstad           F 40-49     47/207    9:15     1:08:24
408   Karen Mills            F 40-49     48/207    9:15     1:08:26
409   Zane Mills             M 40-49      57/96    9:15     1:08:27
410   Kai Yuen               M 01-15       8/15    9:16     1:08:29
411   Alison Turner          F 40-49     49/207    9:16     1:08:30
412   Allison Adams          F 20-29     38/107    9:16     1:08:34
413   Kyung Han              F 50-59     27/101    9:16     1:08:35
414   Jennifer Carmichael    F 30-39     64/185    9:17     1:08:35
415   Michelle Culberson     F 40-49     50/207    9:17     1:08:35
416   Mark Stevenson         M 01-15       9/15    9:17     1:08:40
417   David Banks            M 30-39      63/87    9:17     1:08:41
418   Alicia Archambault     F 20-29     39/107    9:17     1:08:42
419   Jeff Hinton            M 40-49      58/96    9:18     1:08:46
420   George Weiss           M 60-69      11/24    9:18     1:08:48
421   Sonya Andrews          F 40-49     51/207    9:18     1:08:49
422   Erin Welch             F 20-29     40/107    9:18     1:08:49
423   Kate McCaw             F 20-29     41/107    9:19     1:08:51
424   Elizabeth Newman       F 40-49     52/207    9:19     1:08:51
425   Carol Coram            F 60-69       2/24    9:19     1:08:55
426   Amy Levin              F 20-29     42/107    9:19     1:08:55
427   Sarah Robinson         F 20-29     43/107    9:19     1:08:55
428   Sarah McKinnon         F 40-49     53/207    9:19     1:08:56
429   Heather Erickson       F 40-49     54/207    9:19     1:08:56
430   Megan Godsil           F 20-29     44/107    9:19     1:08:57
431   Stephen Spencer        M 50-59      41/69    9:19     1:08:57
432   Linda Burt             F 60-69       3/24    9:20     1:08:58
433   Andrea Watts           F 30-39     65/185    9:20     1:08:59
434   Courtney Hawkins       F 40-49     55/207    9:20     1:09:03
435   Maria Hendergart       F 40-49     56/207    9:21     1:09:06
436   Anna Cavender          F 30-39     66/185    9:21     1:09:07
437   Sam Smith              M 30-39      64/87    9:21     1:09:07
438   Jackie Naroski         F 40-49     57/207    9:21     1:09:08
439   Sue Bailey             F 50-59     28/101    9:21     1:09:09
440   Nina Ellen Keaney      F 40-49     58/207    9:21     1:09:09
441   Brian Darun            M 40-49      59/96    9:22     1:09:16
442   Jack Goldberg          M 50-59      42/69    9:22     1:09:16
443   Meredith Spencer       F 40-49     59/207    9:22     1:09:16
444   Kelly Cogswell         F 50-59     29/101    9:23     1:09:20
445   Joan Miller            F 60-69       4/24    9:23     1:09:23
446   Christy Tran           F 40-49     60/207    9:23     1:09:23
447   Terry Myerson          M 40-49      60/96    9:23     1:09:23
448   Sidney Scott           F 50-59     30/101    9:23     1:09:25
449   Melanie Downing        F 30-39     67/185    9:23     1:09:26
450   Mary Perin             F 30-39     68/185    9:23     1:09:26
451   Rebecca Meaux          F 40-49     61/207    9:24     1:09:27
452   Jennifer Smith-Yuen    F 40-49     62/207    9:24     1:09:30
453   Lonnie Rosenwald       F 60-69       5/24    9:24     1:09:32
454   Joyce Allen            F 50-59     31/101    9:25     1:09:35
455   Sonja Kellen           F 40-49     63/207    9:25     1:09:35
456   Yu-Ling Melody Pan     NO AGE         1/3    9:25     1:09:38
457   Eileen Riordan         F 60-69       6/24    9:25     1:09:38
458   Sarah Anderson         F 30-39     69/185    9:25     1:09:38
459   Sarah McElroy          F 20-29     45/107    9:26     1:09:42
460   Sherry Amundson        F 60-69       7/24    9:26     1:09:43
461   Molly Kanaga           F 20-29     46/107    9:26     1:09:43
462   Steffan Schumacher     M 40-49      61/96    9:26     1:09:43
463   Hanna Fredrikson       F 30-39     70/185    9:26     1:09:44
464   Meghan Hilden          F 20-29     47/107    9:26     1:09:45
465   Devon Weaver           F 20-29     48/107    9:26     1:09:45
466   Alissa Cox             F 20-29     49/107    9:26     1:09:48
467   Michelle Quinton       F 40-49     64/207    9:27     1:09:50
468   Kara Burgoyne          F 30-39     71/185    9:27     1:09:52
469   Wendy Beck             F 40-49     65/207    9:27     1:09:53
470   Steve McFarland        M 40-49      62/96    9:27     1:09:55
471   Thomas Vogele          M 40-49      63/96    9:27     1:09:55
472   Jill Naas-Blackburn    F 40-49     66/207    9:28     1:09:59
473   Karen Wetzel           F 40-49     67/207    9:28     1:09:59
474   Hannah Peterson        F 20-29     50/107    9:28     1:10:01
475   Mary Ernsberger        F 40-49     68/207    9:28     1:10:03
476   Meg Rohacek            F 50-59     32/101    9:28     1:10:03
477   Larry Richards         M 60-69      12/24    9:29     1:10:07
478   Erin Lindeman          F 30-39     72/185    9:30     1:10:12
479   Steve Ednie            M 40-49      64/96    9:30     1:10:17
480   Ralph Druckman         M 50-59      43/69    9:31     1:10:20
481   Dan Kilpatrick         M 30-39      65/87    9:31     1:10:20
482   Ken Jenson             M 50-59      44/69    9:31     1:10:21
483   Betsy Martin           F 50-59     33/101    9:32     1:10:26
484   Sara Fox               F 50-59     34/101    9:32     1:10:27
485   Andrew Anschell        M 60-69      13/24    9:32     1:10:28
486   Edie Cox               F 60-69       8/24    9:32     1:10:28
487   Yuri Abe               F 50-59     35/101    9:32     1:10:30
488   Jenny Klinger          F 20-29     51/107    9:32     1:10:33
489   John Good              M 50-59      45/69    9:33     1:10:34
490   Marlaina Mohr          F 50-59     36/101    9:33     1:10:34
491   Sean Andrews           M 40-49      65/96    9:33     1:10:35
492   Bjorn Larsen           M 30-39      66/87    9:33     1:10:35
493   Victoria Reinholz      F 30-39     73/185    9:33     1:10:35
494   Stephanie Van Eyk      F 40-49     69/207    9:33     1:10:37
495   Melissa Digioia        F 40-49     70/207    9:33     1:10:39
496   Dave Skofstap          M 40-49      66/96    9:33     1:10:39
497   Trisha Hubbard         F 50-59     37/101    9:33     1:10:39
498   Susie Baker            F 50-59     38/101    9:33     1:10:40
499   Quyen Stevenson        F 40-49     71/207    9:34     1:10:42
500   Brandon Giles          M 20-29      32/45    9:34     1:10:43
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501   Blaise Webbeking       M 01-15      10/15    9:34     1:10:44
502   Marne Evans            F 50-59     39/101    9:34     1:10:45
503   Michelle Urberg        F 30-39     74/185    9:34     1:10:46
504   Bill Iffrig            M 70 UP        3/7    9:35     1:10:52
505   Leslie Putnam          F 20-29     52/107    9:35     1:10:53
506   Kathryn O'Neill        F 30-39     75/185    9:35     1:10:54
507   Melissa Bollerud       F 40-49     72/207    9:35     1:10:54
508   Daniel Enselman        M 30-39      67/87    9:37     1:11:05
509   Christopher Lee        M 30-39      68/87    9:37     1:11:06
510   Scott Rethke           M 30-39      69/87    9:37     1:11:06
511   Jason Cruz             M 40-49      67/96    9:37     1:11:10
512   Charlotte Muschamp     F 20-29     53/107    9:38     1:11:14
513   Jacquelyn Welsh        F 20-29     54/107    9:38     1:11:16
514   Loreen Anderson        F 40-49     73/207    9:38     1:11:17
515   Jane Foster            F 40-49     74/207    9:39     1:11:20
516   Lauren Jackson         F 30-39     76/185    9:39     1:11:22
517   Dane Jordan            M 20-29      33/45    9:39     1:11:22
518   Joanne Wiesner         F 40-49     75/207    9:39     1:11:23
519   Ronald Long            M 60-69      14/24    9:40     1:11:26
520   Beverly Patton         F 30-39     77/185    9:40     1:11:30
521   Mea Fischelis          F 40-49     76/207    9:40     1:11:32
522   Kara Koetje            F 20-29     55/107    9:41     1:11:36
523   Tracy Koetje           F 50-59     40/101    9:41     1:11:38
524   Abigail Helm           F 16-19      12/18    9:41     1:11:40
525   Emilia Dominguez       F 40-49     77/207    9:42     1:11:40
526   Timothy Mather         M 50-59      46/69    9:42     1:11:41
527   Rafael Nieto           M 30-39      70/87    9:42     1:11:43
528   Elizabeth Larter       F 30-39     78/185    9:42     1:11:44
529   Lyndee Belina          F 40-49     78/207    9:42     1:11:46
530   Deborah Voss           F 40-49     79/207    9:42     1:11:46
531   Mary Growney           F 30-39     79/185    9:43     1:11:53
532   Jean Michel Hillion    M 50-59      47/69    9:43     1:11:54
533   Deborah Hoffpauir      F 40-49     80/207    9:44     1:11:56
534   Patty Kinney           F 50-59     41/101    9:44     1:11:56
535   Michelle Schaber       F 40-49     81/207    9:44     1:12:02
536   Shelly Henderson       F 40-49     82/207    9:45     1:12:06
537   W.L. Turtle Powell     M 01-15      11/15    9:45     1:12:08
538   Jenny Freshwater       F 40-49     83/207    9:46     1:12:17
539   Jennifer Fox           F 40-49     84/207    9:47     1:12:19
540   Teri Decocq            F 50-59     42/101    9:47     1:12:21
541   Mark McDermott         M 50-59      48/69    9:48     1:12:31
542   Chris Porter           F 50-59     43/101    9:49     1:12:32
543   Anjum Hajat            F 40-49     85/207    9:49     1:12:35
544   Caroline Schmale       F 01-15        3/9    9:50     1:12:40
545   Samantha Egloff        F 40-49     86/207    9:50     1:12:41
546   Andy Egloff            M 40-49      68/96    9:50     1:12:41
547   Nancy Tyler            F 40-49     87/207    9:50     1:12:42
548   Karen Jenkins          F 40-49     88/207    9:50     1:12:42
549   Caroline Iurillo       F 20-29     56/107    9:50     1:12:42
550   Lucy Caile             F 16-19      13/18    9:50     1:12:45
551   Katie Myerson          F 40-49     89/207    9:51     1:12:47
552   Tam Tran               F 40-49     90/207    9:51     1:12:48
553   Grace Klein            F 40-49     91/207    9:51     1:12:49
554   Greg Johnson           M 50-59      49/69    9:51     1:12:51
555   Loredana Gavrilescu    F 40-49     92/207    9:51     1:12:51
556   Janine Pietz           F 30-39     80/185    9:51     1:12:51
557   Ashley Swanson         F 30-39     81/185    9:51     1:12:52
558   Chona Horton           F 50-59     44/101    9:51     1:12:52
559   Steffen Mueller        M 50-59      50/69    9:52     1:12:57
560   Benhamin Mueller       M 01-15      12/15    9:52     1:12:57
561   Rebekah Willis         F 40-49     93/207    9:53     1:13:04
562   John Lowe              M 40-49      69/96    9:53     1:13:05
563   Sheila Gruner          F 50-59     45/101    9:53     1:13:06
564   Allison Krashan        F 30-39     82/185    9:53     1:13:07
565   Erin Breslin           F 30-39     83/185    9:53     1:13:07
566   Tory Haschak           F 50-59     46/101    9:53     1:13:08
567   Eamon Millman          M 30-39      71/87    9:53     1:13:08
568   Alan Dashen            M 70 UP        4/7    9:54     1:13:10
569   Lisa Wood              F 40-49     94/207    9:54     1:13:10
570   Amalija Kopac          F 30-39     84/185    9:54     1:13:16
571   Jennifer Burke         F 20-29     57/107    9:55     1:13:17
572   Robin Cerka            F 40-49     95/207    9:55     1:13:22
573   Hannah Gaba            F 30-39     85/185    9:55     1:13:23
574   Alison Miller          F 30-39     86/185    9:56     1:13:24
575   Rhonda Hornick         F 50-59     47/101    9:56     1:13:28
576   Jessica Sheldon        F 20-29     58/107    9:57     1:13:34
577   Chelsea Phillips       F 20-29     59/107    9:57     1:13:35
578   Matt Purvis            M 40-49      70/96    9:57     1:13:35
579   Jacqueline Guilliams   F 50-59     48/101    9:58     1:13:40
580   Barbara Labelle        F 60-69       9/24    9:58     1:13:45
581   Paul Rietzke           M 50-59      51/69    9:59     1:13:46
582   Kathie Moen            F 50-59     49/101    9:59     1:13:47
583   Mary Lee               F 30-39     87/185    9:59     1:13:50
584   Melanie Gerard         F 40-49     96/207   10:00     1:13:59
585   Tessa Burchardt        F 40-49     97/207   10:02     1:14:14
586   Jen Wuest              F 40-49     98/207   10:02     1:14:14
587   Michael Niehaus        M 40-49      71/96   10:03     1:14:16
588   Laryssa Winne          F 30-39     88/185   10:03     1:14:18
589   Greg Schmale           M 50-59      52/69   10:04     1:14:24
590   Sally Brown            F 50-59     50/101   10:05     1:14:32
591   Danielle Yamada        F 40-49     99/207   10:05     1:14:32
592   Amanda Bailey          F 30-39     89/185   10:05     1:14:33
593   Michelle Vandervort    F 30-39     90/185   10:05     1:14:36
594   Jill Corsi             F 40-49    100/207   10:05     1:14:37
595   Stacy Heinemann        F 40-49    101/207   10:05     1:14:37
596   Cristina Nickols       F 40-49    102/207   10:06     1:14:38
597   Robert Nickols         M 50-59      53/69   10:06     1:14:38
598   Nathan Sponaugle       M 01-15      13/15   10:06     1:14:43
599   Cari Matthews          F 40-49    103/207   10:06     1:14:44
600   Sarah Krawczak         F 20-29     60/107   10:07     1:14:48
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601   Cynthia Sun            F 40-49    104/207   10:07     1:14:49
602   Laura Hmelo            F 30-39     91/185   10:08     1:14:53
603   Angelina Henry         F 40-49    105/207   10:08     1:14:53
604   Carrie Treusch         F 30-39     92/185   10:08     1:14:59
605   Stephen Elliott        M 60-69      15/24   10:09     1:15:00
606   Jennifer Balke         F 20-29     61/107   10:09     1:15:01
607   Rhiannon Croston       F 20-29     62/107   10:09     1:15:01
608   Ernesto Rios           M 40-49      72/96   10:09     1:15:03
609   Stacie Sutton          F 50-59     51/101   10:09     1:15:05
610   Karin Pedersen         F 40-49    106/207   10:10     1:15:08
611   Susan Wolfe            F 50-59     52/101   10:10     1:15:11
612   Katelynn Haas          F 20-29     63/107   10:10     1:15:11
613   Christa Huot           F 30-39     93/185   10:11     1:15:15
614   Amy Meredith           F 20-29     64/107   10:11     1:15:15
615   Allison Casoli         F 30-39     94/185   10:11     1:15:15
616   Melanie Williamson     F 20-29     65/107   10:11     1:15:16
617   Courtney Olson         F 30-39     95/185   10:11     1:15:17
618   Brenda Leary           F 30-39     96/185   10:11     1:15:18
619   Robert Peterson        M 40-49      73/96   10:11     1:15:20
620   Holly Brice            F 20-29     66/107   10:11     1:15:21
621   James Dudek            M 20-29      34/45   10:11     1:15:21
622   Kay Williams           F 50-59     53/101   10:12     1:15:25
623   Jessica Pfundt         F 40-49    107/207   10:12     1:15:26
624   Mika Yamamoto          F 40-49    108/207   10:12     1:15:29
625   Kathy Tennyson         F 40-49    109/207   10:12     1:15:29
626   Evan Blake             M 40-49      74/96   10:12     1:15:29
627   Daren Black            M 40-49      75/96   10:13     1:15:34
628   Wilfred Amsden         M 50-59      54/69   10:13     1:15:36
629   Staci Koberstein       F 20-29     67/107   10:14     1:15:38
630   Michele Ricci          F 40-49    110/207   10:14     1:15:41
631   John Quam              M 70 UP        5/7   10:14     1:15:41
632   Heather Irwin          F 30-39     97/185   10:14     1:15:42
633   Ellen Schroeter        F 40-49    111/207   10:15     1:15:45
634   Kelsey Sage            F 30-39     98/185   10:15     1:15:48
635   Kyle Curts             M 30-39      72/87   10:15     1:15:48
636   Courtney Curts         F 20-29     68/107   10:15     1:15:48
637   Teresa Van Horn        F 60-69      10/24   10:15     1:15:51
638   Jennifer Piel          F 40-49    112/207   10:16     1:15:55
639   Monica Liang-Aguirre   F 40-49    113/207   10:16     1:15:57
640   Rishi Talwar           M 20-29      35/45   10:16     1:15:59
641   Laura Inveen           F 60-69      11/24   10:17     1:16:00
642   Charona Wheeler        F 20-29     69/107   10:17     1:16:01
643   Mike Kollmeyer         M 30-39      73/87   10:17     1:16:02
644   William Marchion       M 30-39      74/87   10:17     1:16:05
645   Linya Gougeon          F 40-49    114/207   10:18     1:16:07
646   Desiree Hajek          F 30-39     99/185   10:18     1:16:07
647   April Zepeda           F 40-49    115/207   10:18     1:16:08
648   Billie McCaffrey       F 40-49    116/207   10:20     1:16:22
649   Gina Culbert           F 50-59     54/101   10:20     1:16:24
650   Tina Ross              F 50-59     55/101   10:20     1:16:25
651   Elisabeth Woolf        F 30-39    100/185   10:21     1:16:31
652   Heather Carter         F 30-39    101/185   10:21     1:16:31
653   Krista Clowers         F 40-49    117/207   10:21     1:16:36
654   Patti Mullen           F 40-49    118/207   10:21     1:16:36
655   Ana Short              F 50-59     56/101   10:22     1:16:39
656   Matt Arnold            M 50-59      55/69   10:22     1:16:40
657   Michelle Yeager        F 20-29     70/107   10:22     1:16:42
658   Celeste Cummings       F 01-15        4/9   10:23     1:16:45
659   Julie Dunlap           F 50-59     57/101   10:23     1:16:46
660   Tina Marchion          F 30-39    102/185   10:23     1:16:50
661   Jennifer Smith         F 40-49    119/207   10:25     1:16:58
662   Christie Leatiota      F 30-39    103/185   10:25     1:16:58
663   Danielle Allsop        F 30-39    104/185   10:25     1:17:00
664   Beth Benson            F 50-59     58/101   10:25     1:17:02
665   Joe Boyd               M 50-59      56/69   10:26     1:17:07
666   Dana Cannon            F 40-49    120/207   10:28     1:17:22
667   Lee Ann Kinkade-Herman F 40-49    121/207   10:28     1:17:22
668   Karoline Jones         F 40-49    122/207   10:28     1:17:23
669   Kelli Peterson         F 30-39    105/185   10:28     1:17:26
670   Carly Cooper           F 01-15        5/9   10:29     1:17:29
671   Carla Wigen            F 50-59     59/101   10:29     1:17:31
672   Kathryn Lorenzen       F 40-49    123/207   10:29     1:17:31
673   Beth Cooper            F 50-59     60/101   10:29     1:17:31
674   Paula McArdle          F 50-59     61/101   10:29     1:17:32
675   Grace Horiatis         F 20-29     71/107   10:30     1:17:35
676   Casey Manahan          F 20-29     72/107   10:30     1:17:36
677   Jenna Buckley          F 30-39    106/185   10:30     1:17:37
678   Jadine Semanske        F 30-39    107/185   10:30     1:17:38
679   Elizabeth Schaumberg   F 30-39    108/185   10:30     1:17:41
680   Lauren Robbins         F 20-29     73/107   10:31     1:17:45
681   Brenna Foley           F 20-29     74/107   10:31     1:17:46
682   Sam Robbins            F 50-59     62/101   10:31     1:17:46
683   Karen Craig            F 50-59     63/101   10:31     1:17:46
684   Brittany Paris         F 20-29     75/107   10:31     1:17:47
685   Courtenay Garcia       F 30-39    109/185   10:31     1:17:48
686   Tiffany Price          F 40-49    124/207   10:31     1:17:49
687   Laura Fluke            F 30-39    110/185   10:32     1:17:56
688   Jessica Conver         F 40-49    125/207   10:32     1:17:57
689   Anita Fischer          F 30-39    111/185   10:33     1:18:01
690   Kadi Engquist          F 30-39    112/185   10:33     1:18:01
691   Rachelle Woodcook      F 40-49    126/207   10:33     1:18:01
692   Cassandra Dang         F 20-29     76/107   10:33     1:18:02
693   Elisa Graue            F 20-29     77/107   10:33     1:18:03
694   Courtney Wilson        F 30-39    113/185   10:33     1:18:04
695   Aaron Phillips         M 20-29      36/45   10:34     1:18:06
696   Kjersti Phillips       F 30-39    114/185   10:34     1:18:07
697   Sherri Anderson        F 40-49    127/207   10:34     1:18:07
698   Heidi Slomer           F 50-59     64/101   10:34     1:18:07
699   Gail Joseph            F 40-49    128/207   10:34     1:18:10
700   Mark Lemaster          M 50-59      57/69   10:35     1:18:13
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701   Kim Martonik           F 50-59     65/101   10:35     1:18:16
702   Victoria Cleator       F 50-59     66/101   10:36     1:18:25
703   Michelle Olson         F 30-39    115/185   10:36     1:18:25
704   Matt Valerio           M 30-39      75/87   10:37     1:18:33
705   Lauren Valerio         F 30-39    116/185   10:37     1:18:33
706   Andrea Lopriore        F 40-49    129/207   10:37     1:18:34
707   Michele Gurnsey        F 30-39    117/185   10:37     1:18:34
708   Mary Beth Ackerman     F 40-49    130/207   10:38     1:18:35
709   Heather Turnbull       F 20-29     78/107   10:38     1:18:38
710   Katy Spelman           F 20-29     79/107   10:39     1:18:46
711   Libby Gier             F 30-39    118/185   10:39     1:18:48
712   Kendra Jobes           F 20-29     80/107   10:41     1:18:58
713   Kathryn Gilbert        F 30-39    119/185   10:41     1:19:00
714   Dennis McCrory         M 60-69      16/24   10:41     1:19:02
715   Matt Hagen             M 40-49      76/96   10:42     1:19:04
716   Kaitlin Clossey        F 30-39    120/185   10:42     1:19:05
717   Samantha Mulroy        F 20-29     81/107   10:42     1:19:05
718   Betsy Rogers           F 50-59     67/101   10:42     1:19:05
719   Emily Courtright       F 30-39    121/185   10:42     1:19:05
720   Revan Sunkel           F 20-29     82/107   10:42     1:19:09
721   Carrie Martin          F 40-49    131/207   10:43     1:19:12
722   Steven Yee             M 50-59      58/69   10:43     1:19:13
723   Sue Fauerbach          F 60-69      12/24   10:43     1:19:13
724   Maria Dellett          F 50-59     68/101   10:43     1:19:13
725   Elmo Acacio            M 50-59      59/69   10:43     1:19:13
726   Scott Gayler           M 40-49      77/96   10:43     1:19:17
727   Ali Henderson          F 20-29     83/107   10:44     1:19:22
728   Shea Russo             F 20-29     84/107   10:47     1:19:44
729   Rebecca Downs          F 20-29     85/107   10:47     1:19:45
730   Clarise Mahler         F 50-59     69/101   10:47     1:19:46
731   Leah Spokoiny          F 20-29     86/107   10:47     1:19:46
732   Jordan Otterson        F 20-29     87/107   10:48     1:19:49
733   Rob Schultz            M 40-49      78/96   10:48     1:19:50
734   Kira Maloof            F 40-49    132/207   10:48     1:19:51
735   Carolyn Hinnant        F 40-49    133/207   10:48     1:19:51
736   Liz Ford               F 50-59     70/101   10:48     1:19:52
737   Lindalou Holley        F 30-39    122/185   10:49     1:19:58
738   Nichole Jensen         F 40-49    134/207   10:51     1:20:12
739   Kelly Bengston         F 40-49    135/207   10:51     1:20:12
740   Duane Wright           M 60-69      17/24   10:51     1:20:14
741   Brenda Schultz         F 40-49    136/207   10:51     1:20:15
742   Melissa Minoff         F 50-59     71/101   10:51     1:20:16
743   Lisa James             F 50-59     72/101   10:52     1:20:23
744   Morgan Sherrill        F 30-39    123/185   10:53     1:20:29
745   Scott Spencer          M 60-69      18/24   10:53     1:20:29
746   Michael Frysinger      M 40-49      79/96   10:55     1:20:41
747   Katie Pratt            F 60-69      13/24   10:55     1:20:42
748   Renee Finney           F 30-39    124/185   10:55     1:20:42
749   Patrick Higgins        M 50-59      60/69   10:55     1:20:42
750   David Semanske         M 40-49      80/96   10:55     1:20:44
751   Tien Doan              M 50-59      61/69   10:56     1:20:49
752   Monica Callen          F 40-49    137/207   10:56     1:20:49
753   Liz Weller             F 30-39    125/185   10:56     1:20:52
754   Kimberly Nevala        F 40-49    138/207   10:56     1:20:54
755   Srividya Bhagavatheesw F 30-39    126/185   10:56     1:20:54
756   Teresa Arnold          F 40-49    139/207   10:57     1:20:58
757   Jennifer Hammond       F 40-49    140/207   10:57     1:20:58
758   Carrie Umland          F 50-59     73/101   10:57     1:20:59
759   Leslie Clark           F 40-49    141/207   10:57     1:21:01
760   Chris Pothering        F 40-49    142/207   10:57     1:21:02
761   Stephanie Booth        F 40-49    143/207   10:58     1:21:02
762   Bronsa Swint           F 60-69      14/24   10:58     1:21:05
763   Lori Streicher         F 40-49    144/207   10:59     1:21:15
764   Annalise Hastings      F 20-29     88/107   11:00     1:21:24
765   Alexa Calcagno         F 20-29     89/107   11:01     1:21:27
766   Janel Schnee           F 40-49    145/207   11:01     1:21:32
767   Karen Barefield        F 40-49    146/207   11:02     1:21:32
768   Emily Bakotich         F 30-39    127/185   11:02     1:21:33
769   Nadege Loncle          F 30-39    128/185   11:02     1:21:35
770   Suzanne Koval          F 40-49    147/207   11:02     1:21:38
771   Olivia Spokoiny        F 20-29     90/107   11:02     1:21:38
772   Beth Hunter            F 40-49    148/207   11:02     1:21:38
773   Danette Proszek        F 40-49    149/207   11:02     1:21:39
774   Nathan Ruter           M 20-29      37/45   11:02     1:21:39
775   Janice Sheeley         F 60-69      15/24   11:03     1:21:40
776   Tricia Piper           F 30-39    129/185   11:03     1:21:41
777   Megan Culbert          F 01-15        6/9   11:03     1:21:42
778   Gabrielle Rackner      F 16-19      14/18   11:03     1:21:45
779   Sonya Chin             F 16-19      15/18   11:03     1:21:45
780   Mark Ruter             M 60-69      19/24   11:03     1:21:46
781   Nitin Bhat             M 30-39      76/87   11:03     1:21:47
782   Nicholas Halden        M 30-39      77/87   11:04     1:21:52
783   Kristi Throne          F 30-39    130/185   11:04     1:21:52
784   Krista Handyside       F 30-39    131/185   11:04     1:21:53
785   Seret Rafferty         F 40-49    150/207   11:04     1:21:54
786   Kate Gibbons           F 30-39    132/185   11:04     1:21:54
787   Ilyse Rosenberg        F 30-39    133/185   11:05     1:21:59
788   Sarah Heller           F 30-39    134/185   11:07     1:22:11
789   Liz MacK               F 30-39    135/185   11:07     1:22:11
790   Nicole Turner          F 30-39    136/185   11:07     1:22:11
791   Laura Zeman            F 40-49    151/207   11:08     1:22:17
792   Janine Parris          F 40-49    152/207   11:08     1:22:17
793   Carina Morvec          F 60-69      16/24   11:08     1:22:18
794   Paola Taylor           F 40-49    153/207   11:08     1:22:21
795   Paige Shevlin          F 30-39    137/185   11:08     1:22:23
796   Shana Speer            F 30-39    138/185   11:10     1:22:33
797   Kelsey Sampson         F 20-29     91/107   11:12     1:22:51
798   Amy Sanford            F 20-29     92/107   11:12     1:22:51
799   Deidre Weber           F 50-59     74/101   11:12     1:22:52
800   Greg Weber             M 50-59      62/69   11:12     1:22:52
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801   Jeremy Lazowska        M 30-39      78/87   11:13     1:23:00
802   Sandra Hollenberg      F 60-69      17/24   11:14     1:23:01
803   Jessica Martin         F 30-39    139/185   11:14     1:23:02
804   Jessica Giffin         F 30-39    140/185   11:14     1:23:04
805   Leah Eddington         F 40-49    154/207   11:14     1:23:05
806   Jennifer Duggan        F 30-39    141/185   11:15     1:23:14
807   Tori Henderson         F 20-29     93/107   11:15     1:23:14
808   Katy Scammahorn        F 20-29     94/107   11:15     1:23:14
809   Libby Winkler          F 30-39    142/185   11:16     1:23:20
810   Cassie Blum            F 30-39    143/185   11:17     1:23:23
811   Cheryl Cericola        F 30-39    144/185   11:18     1:23:32
812   Cheryl Westrom         F 50-59     75/101   11:18     1:23:35
813   Scott Morgan           M 30-39      79/87   11:19     1:23:43
814   Melissa Debarr         F 20-29     95/107   11:20     1:23:50
815   Tiffany Debarr         F 20-29     96/107   11:20     1:23:50
816   Tony Kloba             M 40-49      81/96   11:21     1:23:57
817   Kate Kloba             F 16-19      16/18   11:21     1:23:58
818   Alley Kloba            F 40-49    155/207   11:21     1:23:58
819   Ann Frost              F 40-49    156/207   11:25     1:24:25
820   April Bjornstad        F 40-49    157/207   11:26     1:24:30
821   Rena Chng              F 40-49    158/207   11:26     1:24:30
822   Brandelle McIntosh     F 30-39    145/185   11:26     1:24:31
823   Becca Bregel           F 40-49    159/207   11:26     1:24:32
824   Joli Bartell           F 40-49    160/207   11:26     1:24:32
825   Elise Kruidenier       F 30-39    146/185   11:27     1:24:41
826   Alexandra Fox          F 20-29     97/107   11:28     1:24:46
827   Princess Ayers         F 40-49    161/207   11:28     1:24:49
828   Barnett Stewart        M 50-59      63/69   11:28     1:24:51
829   Douglas Min            M 40-49      82/96   11:32     1:25:21
830   Junie Min              F 30-39    147/185   11:32     1:25:21
831   David Rulon            M 40-49      83/96   11:33     1:25:25
832   Katie Schweitzer       F 20-29     98/107   11:36     1:25:50
833   Greggory Busch         M 20-29      38/45   11:36     1:25:51
834   Autumn Barker          F 16-19      17/18   11:37     1:25:54
835   Daniel Moffitt         M 30-39      80/87   11:37     1:25:55
836   Michelle Accettola     F 40-49    162/207   11:37     1:25:55
837   Krysta Hample          F 20-29     99/107   11:37     1:25:55
838   Jennifer Riggle        F 30-39    148/185   11:37     1:25:56
839   Steve Kinney           M 50-59      64/69   11:38     1:26:01
840   Laura Ward             F 50-59     76/101   11:39     1:26:10
841   Gregory Hixson         M 40-49      84/96   11:40     1:26:17
842   Trupti Jagtap          F 30-39    149/185   11:40     1:26:17
843   Helen Halverson        F 30-39    150/185   11:40     1:26:20
844   Jerry Marshall         M 60-69      20/24   11:40     1:26:20
845   Jamie Terkla           F 20-29    100/107   11:42     1:26:29
846   Elizabeth Oaks         M 30-39      81/87   11:43     1:26:36
847   Mindy Fossum           F 50-59     77/101   11:43     1:26:38
848   Jodi Pretz             F 40-49    163/207   11:43     1:26:40
849   Mary Brillault         F 50-59     78/101   11:44     1:26:43
850   Amy Cunningham         F 40-49    164/207   11:44     1:26:48
851   Patricia Limberg       F 60-69      18/24   11:45     1:26:55
852   Donna Canterna         F 50-59     79/101   11:45     1:26:57
853   Scott Jozefowski       M 40-49      85/96   11:46     1:27:02
854   Elizabeth Petras       F 50-59     80/101   11:46     1:27:03
855   Michele Oldroyd        F 60-69      19/24   11:47     1:27:05
856   Jennifer Kwong         F 16-19      18/18   11:48     1:27:12
857   Jennifer Dixon         F 40-49    165/207   11:48     1:27:17
858   Jennifer Bryan         F 20-29    101/107   11:49     1:27:22
859   Solange Sanderson      F 40-49    166/207   11:49     1:27:23
860   Allen Holz             M 60-69      21/24   11:49     1:27:27
861   Kriss Schatza          F 40-49    167/207   11:51     1:27:42
862   Matti Suokko           M 40-49      86/96   11:55     1:28:11
863   Outi Villet            F 40-49    168/207   11:55     1:28:11
864   Lisa Ramirez           F 30-39    151/185   11:59     1:28:35
865   Janette Mayes          F 60-69      20/24   12:00     1:28:44
866   John Vandenberg        M 50-59      65/69   12:01     1:28:54
867   Nanette Richards       F 50-59     81/101   12:03     1:29:10
868   Sonja Devenney         F 40-49    169/207   12:05     1:29:22
869   Chad Rieck             M 20-29      39/45   12:06     1:29:28
870   Jilian Ryan            F 30-39    152/185   12:06     1:29:28
871   Lindsay Holder         F 30-39    153/185   12:06     1:29:29
872   Stephanie Meyn         F 40-49    170/207   12:06     1:29:33
873   Kimberley Cline        F 40-49    171/207   12:07     1:29:33
874   Erika Sagle            F 40-49    172/207   12:07     1:29:38
875   Bowie Sagle            M 40-49      87/96   12:07     1:29:38
876   Nicole Rios            F 40-49    173/207   12:08     1:29:43
877   Celine Barthelemy      F 20-29    102/107   12:08     1:29:45
878   Dheepa Ramani          F 40-49    174/207   12:11     1:30:05
879   Michael Daub           M 30-39      82/87   12:13     1:30:19
880   Taryn Rathbone-Daub    F 30-39    154/185   12:13     1:30:19
881   Evan Snyder            M 30-39      83/87   12:15     1:30:38
882   Holly Snapp            F 30-39    155/185   12:16     1:30:42
883   Katherine Doyle        F 30-39    156/185   12:16     1:30:47
884   Kortney Tasler         F 30-39    157/185   12:22     1:31:27
885   Beth Wigley            F 40-49    175/207   12:22     1:31:28
886   Lauren Snyder          F 30-39    158/185   12:24     1:31:42
887   Lisa Woods             F 40-49    176/207   12:28     1:32:11
888   Tina Hastings          F 40-49    177/207   12:29     1:32:22
889   Huib Van Leeuwen       M 50-59      66/69   12:30     1:32:29
890   Angie Smith            F 30-39    159/185   12:30     1:32:30
891   Kim Van Leuven         F 40-49    178/207   12:31     1:32:31
892   Laurel Moffitt         F 30-39    160/185   12:34     1:32:57
893   Alex Montague          M 30-39      84/87   12:35     1:33:01
894   Carol Kennedy          F 70 UP        1/3   12:35     1:33:02
895   Genevieve Gebhardt     F 60-69      21/24   12:37     1:33:20
896   Nadine Cysewski        F 50-59     82/101   12:38     1:33:27
897   Andy Arena             M 30-39      85/87   12:38     1:33:28
898   Melanie Kwong          F 50-59     83/101   12:38     1:33:30
899   Kristine Vosk          F 50-59     84/101   12:39     1:33:32
900   Keith Franz            M 20-29      40/45   12:41     1:33:50

Generated March 14, 2026 at 9:36 PM 9/11



12K's of Christmas - 12k Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
901   Stephanie Shin         F 30-39    161/185   12:41     1:33:51
902   Emily Allwardt         F 30-39    162/185   12:42     1:33:52
903   Arthur Dominguez       M 20-29      41/45   12:43     1:34:02
904   Megan Morrison         F 40-49    179/207   12:44     1:34:10
905   Grant Ruter            M 20-29      42/45   12:44     1:34:12
906   David Winsky           M 40-49      88/96   12:45     1:34:21
907   Carleeh Mulholland     F 30-39    163/185   12:47     1:34:30
908   Joe Sterlcrland        M 30-39      86/87   12:47     1:34:36
909   Lars Lamb              M 01-15      14/15   12:51     1:35:05
910   Kimberly Lamb          F 40-49    180/207   12:51     1:35:05
911   Carol Friend           F 50-59     85/101   12:54     1:35:25
912   Paige Bacon-Abdelmotel F 30-39    164/185   12:57     1:35:43
913   Rebecca Zook-Powers    F 40-49    181/207   13:01     1:36:13
914   Matt Powers            M 40-49      89/96   13:01     1:36:14
915   Tony Olmstead          M 40-49      90/96   13:02     1:36:21
916   Allison Cochran        F 30-39    165/185   13:02     1:36:21
917   Heidi Drivdahl         F 40-49    182/207   13:02     1:36:24
918   Rachel Martin          F 30-39    166/185   13:02     1:36:24
919   Paige Hansen-Shankar   F 50-59     86/101   13:04     1:36:39
920   Sarah Gire             F 40-49    183/207   13:04     1:36:39
921   Louise Johnson         F 40-49    184/207   13:07     1:36:59
922   Patricia Anne Perkins  F 50-59     87/101   13:09     1:37:14
923   Mariano Lozano         M 50-59      67/69   13:09     1:37:17
924   Dennis Casey           M 70 UP        6/7   13:10     1:37:24
925   Delaney Cunningham     F 20-29    103/107   13:14     1:37:51
926   Heidi Mitrovich        F 40-49    185/207   13:14     1:37:55
927   Melissa Battle         F 30-39    167/185   13:14     1:37:55
928   Fred McKinlay          M 40-49      91/96   13:22     1:38:48
929   Sinjin Maloney         M 50-59      68/69   13:22     1:38:49
930   Louise McKinlay        F 40-49    186/207   13:22     1:38:49
931   Tara Addink            F 30-39    168/185   13:30     1:39:53
932   Jacob Blattman         M 20-29      43/45   13:31     1:40:01
933   Jamie Yeager           F 20-29    104/107   13:31     1:40:02
934   Vanessa Cummings       F 40-49    187/207   13:32     1:40:03
935   Stacy Klontz           F 50-59     88/101   13:35     1:40:27
936   Jan Ward               F 70 UP        2/3   13:37     1:40:40
937   Angela Fox             F 40-49    188/207   13:37     1:40:46
938   Natalia Pieson         F 30-39    169/185   13:38     1:40:48
939   Elizabeth Prendergast  F 20-29    105/107   13:38     1:40:48
940   Monte Enbysk           M 60-69      22/24   13:38     1:40:49
941   Melissa Garner         F 40-49    189/207   13:38     1:40:51
942   Marsha Nelson          F 60-69      22/24   13:42     1:41:20
943   Libby Catalinich       F 50-59     89/101   13:42     1:41:23
944   Meghan Nelson          F 30-39    170/185   13:45     1:41:42
945   Dana Reed              F 50-59     90/101   13:49     1:42:08
946   Tara Long              F 30-39    171/185   13:49     1:42:09
947   Raghav Ram             M 01-15      15/15   13:58     1:43:16
948   Renuka Iyer            F 40-49    190/207   13:58     1:43:19
949   Elizabeth Hayes        F 60-69      23/24   14:02     1:43:45
950   Robin Hayes            F 30-39    172/185   14:02     1:43:45
951   Mary-Catherine Schugel F 30-39    173/185   14:03     1:43:57
952   Kristi Boyd            F 40-49    191/207   14:03     1:43:57
953   Debbie Vandermyn       F 50-59     91/101   14:13     1:45:09
954   Brittney Vandermyn     F 30-39    174/185   14:13     1:45:09
955   Joleen Weese           F 40-49    192/207   14:16     1:45:29
956   Andrew Dunn            M 40-49      92/96   14:16     1:45:29
957   Jennifer Bendix        F 30-39    175/185   14:16     1:45:29
958   Karen Hooper           F 40-49    193/207   14:16     1:45:29
959   Katie Gries            F 30-39    176/185   14:16     1:45:29
960   Glenn Hayes            M 60-69      23/24   14:20     1:45:58
961   Aimee Ketola           F 30-39    177/185   14:21     1:46:05
962   Genevie Jones          F 40-49    194/207   14:25     1:46:38
963   Lauren Bricker         F 50-59     92/101   14:25     1:46:38
964   Elizabeth Luther       F 30-39    178/185   14:26     1:46:48
965   Janna Fornia           F 30-39    179/185   14:26     1:46:48
966   David Pan              M 40-49      93/96   14:28     1:47:04
967   Lisa Fisk              F 40-49    195/207   14:40     1:48:27
968   John Anderson          M 40-49      94/96   14:41     1:48:37
969   Kieth Collingwood      M 60-69      24/24   14:42     1:48:41
970   Sarah Borthwick        F 50-59     93/101   14:45     1:49:07
971   Sharon Signorelli      F 60-69      24/24   14:45     1:49:09
972   Brandy Simis           F 30-39    180/185   14:45     1:49:09
973   Anita Gregory          F 50-59     94/101   14:54     1:50:11
974   Thom Accettola         F 01-15        7/9   14:59     1:50:51
975   Lisa Barker            F 40-49    196/207   15:00     1:50:57
976   Darci Downs            F 50-59     95/101   15:00     1:50:57
977   Elizabeth James        F 30-39    181/185   15:08     1:51:54
978   Dave Lecompte          M 40-49      95/96   15:11     1:52:15
979   Gabrielle D'Ambrosio   F 20-29    106/107   15:11     1:52:22
980   Renee Angel            F 40-49    197/207   15:13     1:52:37
981   Julie Vanden Bos       F 50-59     96/101   15:15     1:52:46
982   Bryan Addink           M 30-39      87/87   15:21     1:53:33
983   Angela Sparks          F 30-39    182/185   15:29     1:54:35
984   Holly Bork             F 40-49    198/207   15:30     1:54:41
985   Jennifer Rutkowski     F 40-49    199/207   15:41     1:55:59
986   Rich Flynn             M 70 UP        7/7   15:44     1:56:21
987   Erica Wheeler          F 30-39    183/185   15:46     1:56:39
988   Heather Neal           F 50-59     97/101   16:05     1:58:55
989   Loretta Chasse         F 50-59     98/101   16:19     2:00:38
990   Shauna Riely           F 50-59     99/101   16:19     2:00:45
991   Beth Pirrong           F 50-59    100/101   16:37     2:02:53
992   Toby Ann Williams      F 40-49    200/207   16:37     2:02:54
993   Christina Burge        F 20-29    107/107   17:10     2:07:02
994   Nick Burge             M 20-29      44/45   17:13     2:07:21
995   Keeley Flaherty        F 30-39    184/185   17:14     2:07:25
996   Irena Lautar           F 40-49    201/207   17:14     2:07:26
997   Robert Burge           M 50-59      69/69   17:14     2:07:30
998   Stephanie Kulusich     F 40-49    202/207   17:18     2:07:56
999   Mary Kulusich          F 40-49    203/207   17:18     2:07:58
1000  Maximillian D'Ambrosio M 20-29      45/45   17:20     2:08:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Raewy N Groves         F 01-15        8/9   17:23     2:08:33
1002  Morgan Groves          F 01-15        9/9   17:23     2:08:36
1003  Vernon Groves          M 40-49      96/96   17:26     2:08:58
1004  Jessica Stern          F 40-49    204/207   17:26     2:08:58
1005  Nancy Herring          F 50-59    101/101   17:26     2:08:58
1006  Melissa Ellis          F 40-49    205/207   17:26     2:08:59
1007  Laura Groves           F 40-49    206/207   17:26     2:09:01
1008  Caroline Erickson      F 70 UP        3/3   17:29     2:09:20
1009  Nissa Erickson         F 40-49    207/207   17:29     2:09:21
1010  Christina Roberts      NO AGE         2/3   17:38     2:10:26
1011  Kira Olsen             F 30-39    185/185   18:17     2:15:18
1012  Michele Hupps          NO AGE         3/3   18:22     2:15:51
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